Summary

ANNUAL

QUARTERLY

PER CREDIT

PER CREDIT

WASHINGTON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEE RATES

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

EXCESS CREDIT SURCHARGE

Operating Fee Only

Lower Division Tuition

2019-20
RESIDENTS

2020-21
RESIDENTS

Upper Division Tuition

2019-20
RESIDENTS

2020-21
RESIDENTS

Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter

Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter

$3,268.80
$418.95
$438.75

$4,126.50

$1,089.60
$139.65
$146.25

$1,375.50

$3,350.70
$429.75
$449.85

$4,230.30

$1,116.90
$143.25
$149.95

$1,410.10

$5,757.30
$418.95
$438.75

$6,615.00

$1,919.10
$139.65
$146.25

$2,205.00

$5,901.30
$429.75
$449.85

$6,780.90

$1,967.10
$143.25
$149.95

$2,260.30

1-10 Credits

1-10 Credits

1-10 Credits

1-10 Credits

$87.06
$11.87
$11.33

$110.26

$89.24
$12.18
$11.62

$113.04

$191.91
$11.87
$11.33

$215.11

$196.71
$12.18
$11.62

$220.51

Average Incremental Increase for Each

Credit between 11 and 18

Average Incremental Increase for Each
Credit between 11 and 18

$43.80 $44.90 $0.00 $0.00
$4.19 $4.29 $4.19 $4.29
$54.58 $55.94 $10.78 $11.04
19+ Credits 19+ Credits 19+ Credits 19+ Credits
$98.93 $101.42 $203.78 $208.89
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Summary

ANNUAL

QUARTERLY

PER CREDIT

PER CREDIT

WASHINGTON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEE RATES

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

Operating Fee
Building Fee
Maximum S & A Fee

Tuition and Fees

EXCESS CREDIT SURCHARGE

Operating Fee Only

Lower Division Tuition

2019-20
NONRESIDENTS

2020-21
NONRESIDENTS

Upper Division Tuition

2019-20
NONRESIDENTS

2020-21

NONRESIDENTS

Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter

Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter

$8,264.40
$868.20
$438.75

$9,571.35

$2,754.80
$289.40
$146.25

$3,190.45

$8,346.30
$890.55
$449.85

$9,686.70

$2,782.10
$296.85
$149.95

$3,228.90

$17,302.20
$868.20
$438.75

$18,609.15

$5,767.40
$289.40
$146.25

$6,203.05

$17,446.20
$890.55
$449.85

$18,786.60

$5,815.40
$296.85
$149.95

$6,262.20

1-10 Credits

1-10 Credits

1-10 Credits

1-10 Credits

$250.34
$26.46
$11.33

$288.13

$252.52
$27.14
$11.62

$291.28

$576.74
$26.46
$11.33

$614.53

$581.54
$27.14
$11.62

$620.30

Average Incremental Increase for Each
Credit between 11 and 18

Average Incremental Increase for Each
Credit between 11 and 18

$50.28 $51.38 $0.00 $0.00
$4.96 $5.09 $4.96 $5.09
$61.83 $63.22 $11.55 $11.84
19+ Credits 19+ Credits 19+ Credits 19+ Credits
$276.80 $279.66 $603.20 $608.68

Page 2




	Resident Comparison
	Non-Resident Comparison

