WASHINGTON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEE RATES

		Lower Division Tuition		<u>Upper Division</u>	Upper Division Tuition		
		<u>2019-20</u>	<u>2020-21</u>	<u>2019-20</u>	<u>2020-21</u>		
		<u>RESIDENTS</u>	RESIDENTS	<u>RESIDENTS</u>	RESIDENTS		
	[Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter		Assumes 15 Credit	Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter		
ANNUAL	Operating Fee	\$3,268.80	\$3,350.70	\$5,757.30	\$5,901.30		
7.1.1.107.12	Building Fee	\$418.95	\$429.75	\$418.95	\$429.75		
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$438.75	\$449.85	\$438.75	\$449.85		
	Tuition and Fees	\$4,126.50	\$4,230.30	\$6,615.00	\$6,780.90		
QUARTERLY	Operating Fee	\$1,089.60	\$1,116.90	\$1,919.10	\$1,967.10		
	Building Fee	\$139.65	\$143.25	\$139.65	\$143.25		
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$146.25	\$149.95	\$146.25	\$149.95		
	Tuition and Fees	\$1,375.50	\$1,410.10	\$2,205.00	\$2,260.30		
		1-10 Credits	1-10 Credits	1-10 Credits	1-10 Credits		
PER CREDIT	Operating Fee	\$87.06	\$89.24	\$191.91	\$196.71		
	Building Fee	\$11.87	\$12.18	\$11.87	\$12.18		
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$11.33	\$11.62	\$11.33	\$11.62		
	Tuition and Fees	\$110.26	\$113.04	\$215.11	\$220.51		
		Average Incremental Increase for Each		Average Incremental I	Increase for Each		
		Credit between 11 and 18			Credit between 11 and 18		
PER CREDIT	Operating Fee	\$43.80	\$44.90	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	Building Fee	\$4.19	\$4.29	\$4.19	\$4.29		
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$6.59	\$6.75	\$6.59	\$6.75		
	Tuition and Fees	\$54.58	\$55.94	\$10.78	\$11.04		
EXCESS CREDIT SURCHARGE		19+ Credits	19+ Credits	19+ Credits	19+ Credits		
	Operating Fee Only	\$98.93	\$101.42	\$203.78	\$208.89		

WASHINGTON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE TUITION AND FEE RATES

		Lower Division Tuition			Upper Division Tuition		
		<u>2019-20</u>	<u>2020-21</u>	<u>2</u>	019-20	<u>2020-21</u>	
		<u>NONRESIDENTS</u>	<u>NONRESIDENTS</u>	NON	RESIDENTS	<u>NONRESIDENTS</u>	
	[Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter		A	Assumes 15 Credits per Quarter		
ANNUAL	Operating Fee	\$8,264.40	\$8,346.30		\$17,302.20	\$17,446.20	
	Building Fee	\$868.20	\$890.55		\$868.20	\$890.55	
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$438.75	\$449.85		\$438.75	\$449.85	
	Tuition and Fees	\$9,571.35	\$9,686.70		\$18,609.15	\$18,786.60	
QUARTERLY	Operating Fee	\$2,754.80	\$2,782.10		\$5,767.40	\$5,815.40	
	Building Fee	\$289.40	\$296.85		\$289.40	\$296.85	
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$146.25	\$149.95		\$146.25	\$149.95	
	Tuition and Fees	\$3,190.45	\$3,228.90		\$6,203.05	\$6,262.20	
		1-10 Credits	1-10 Credits	1-1	0 Credits	1-10 Credits	
PER CREDIT	Operating Fee	\$250.34	\$252.52		\$576.74	\$581.54	
	Building Fee	\$26.46	\$27.14		\$26.46	\$27.14	
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$11.33	\$11.62		\$11.33	\$11.62	
	Tuition and Fees	\$288.13	\$291.28		\$614.53	\$620.30	
		Average Incremental Increase for Each Credit between 11 and 18		Aver	Average Incremental Increase for Each Credit between 11 and 18		
DED CDEDIT	On anation Fac				¢0.00		
PER CREDIT	Operating Fee Building Fee	\$50.28 \$4.96	\$51.38 \$5.09		\$0.00 \$4.96	\$0.00 \$5.09	
	Maximum S & A Fee	\$4.96	\$6.75		\$6.59	\$6.75	
	Tuition and Fees	\$61.83	\$63.22		\$11.55	\$11.84	
	Tuttion and rees	ŞU1.05	303.22		311.33	711.04	
EXCESS CREDIT SURCHARGE		19+ Credits	19+ Credits	19	+ Credits	19+ Credits	
	Operating Fee Only	\$276.80	\$279.66		\$603.20	\$608.68	